Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Pendant lamp Prolumen Newcastle black 230V 25W 2500im 40° IP20 930
Product code 15923

The LED pendant light Newcastle is a stylish and functional hanging light suitable for modern interiors.
It has a modern and eye-catching appearance, made of high-quality and durable materials, ensuring a long
lifespan. The pendant light comes with a 1m cable, perfect for hanging above a kitchen island or dining

table,

External housings are available in black and white, with internal rims in gold and silver - explore more in
the LED house product range!

Option to order with different light temperatures:
Very warm white 2700K

Warm white 3000K

Daylight 4000K

Option to order with different lens optics 20°/40°.

Come and take a look at our showroom in Tallinn!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material

2500lumens
100Im/W

5 years
CITIZEN LED
Prolumen
230V

0.90

25W

25W

40°
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IP20
50000h
152.0mm
95.0mm
1pc

12pcs
black
aluminium + plastic
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S10Z/610C

kWh/1000h

Polishing matt
Work environment indoor use
Certificates CE
Eprel 1263703

A
Energy class E é
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1263703

