



Pendant lamp Prolumen Newcastle black 230V 25W 2500lm 40° IP20 930

Product code 15923

The LED pendant light Newcastle is a stylish and functional hanging light suitable for modern interiors.

It has a modern and eye-catching appearance, made of high-quality and durable materials, ensuring a long lifespan. The pendant light comes with a 1m cable, perfect for hanging above a kitchen island or dining table.

External housings are available in black and white, with internal rims in gold and silver - explore more in the LED house product range!

Option to order with different light temperatures:

Very warm white 2700K

Warm white 3000K

Daylight 4000K

Option to order with different lens optics 20°/40°.

Come and take a look at our showroom in Tallinn!

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	2500lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	CITIZEN LED
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	25W
Maximum output	25W
Lens angle	40°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Height	152.0mm
Diameter	95.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	12pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Eprel	1263703
Energy class	

